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Bonnie Morrow North Timpview Jan. 2027 Bonniepr15@gmail.com

North Timpview
Matthew Wheelwright Vice Chair Riverbottoms Jan. 2027 riverbottomsnhc@gmail.com

Riverbottoms
Richard Pratt Sherwood Hills Jan. 2027 801-380-3213
Stan Jensen Vice Chair Sherwood Hills Jan. 2025 provoneighborstanjensen@gmail.com 1055 Hillside Dr 713-818-8922
Robert Hammond Riverside Jan. 2027 robert@mwigroup.net  

Riverside
Sharon Memmott Chair Edgemont Jan. 2027 smemmott5@yahoo.com
Marian Monnahan Edgemont Jan. 2025 marian.monnahan@gmail.com
Kent Johnson Secretary Edgemont Jan. 2025 kentjohnson4@gmail.com
Becca Kearl Indian Hills Jan. 2027 provo.indianhills@gmail.com

Indian Hills
Paul Warner Rock Canyon Jan. 2027 paul@freedomfestival.org 2959 Iroquois Circle 801-375-4610
Laura Middleton Rock Canyon Jan. 2025 lauramiddletonprovo@gmail.com 1176 E 2620 N 801-360-0666

Pleasant View
Lynn Sorenson Pleasant View Jan. 2027 dlynnsor@gmail.com 2255 N 390 E 435-503-4992
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Michael Barber Oak Hills Jan. 2025 mbarber83@gmail.com 1700 N 1450 E 801-310-7937
Mitzi Collins Oak Hills Jan. 2027 MitziOakHillsNeighborhood@gmail.com
Ryan Nelson Wasatch Jan. 2025 rnelsondistrict2@gmail.com 990 Cedar Ave 801-448-6445
McKay Jensen Chair Wasatch Jan. 2027 mckay.jensen@gmail.com 1560 Willow Ln 801-471-5258
Ann Woodbury Foothills Jan. 2025 wood.ann.2858@gmail.com
Ruth Eldredge Thomas Vice Chair Foothills Jan. 2027 ruth.eldredge@gmail.com 873 N 1200 E 303-408-9094
Hannah Petersen Provost Jan. 2025 hannahpetersen1@gmail.com 303-437-7748
Katherine Hall Vice Chair Provost Jan. 2027 khallDistrict2@gmail.com 801-636-4606
Ashley Rayback Secretary Provost South Jan. 2027 ashleyraybackdistrict2@gmail.com
Kristina Davis Provost South Jan. 2025 kristina.NeighborDistrict2@gmail.com 935 S 1230 E 801-404-6675

Spring Creek
Mary Millar Spring Creek Jan. 2027 marymillar.district2business@gmail.com 2161 S Mtn Vista Ln 801-473-8162
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Stacey Bean Lakeview North Jan. 2027 bean.stacey@gmail.com

Lakeview North
Matt Peterson Lakeview South Jan. 2027 mattjpeterson@gmail.com 2637 W 370 N 801-310-8496
Arien Adams Vice Chair Lakeview South Jan. 2025 210-663-6387

Fort Utah
Fort Utah

Tiffani Lehmitz Provo Bay Jan. 2025 tiffani.provobayneighborhood@gmail.com
Haley Glenn Provo Bay Jan. 2027 haleyglennprovobay@gmail.com 801-367-8982
Andrew Terry Secretary Sunset Jan. 2027 andrew.terry1@gmail.com 801-425-6181
Brian Taylor Sunset Jan. 2025 bltayut@gmail.com 801-830-3462
Shaun Hilton Vice Chair Sunset Jan. 2025 shaunthilton@gmail.com 385-329-0674

Lakewood
Brooke Barnes Chair Lakewood Jan. 2027 brookedbarnes@gmail.com 928 W 1400 S 801-372-5114
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Richard Jaussi Grandview North Jan. 2025 gvnorthprovo@gmail.com 801-375-3936
Mel Smith Grandview North Jan. 2027 melrsmith@gmail.com 1797 Cobblestone Dr 801-377-4661
Mindy Jeppesen Grandview South Jan. 2025 GrandviewSouth84604@gmail.com
Beth Hedengren Vice Chair Grandview South Jan. 2027 gvsouthd4@gmail.com
Aaron Skabelund Secretary Rivergrove Jan. 2025 a.skabelund@gmail.com 385-207-6879
Brent Hall Rivergrove Jan. 2027 brenthall46@gmail.com 801-717-7488
Eric Chase North Park Jan. 2027 eric.s.chase@gmail.com 435-208-1466

North Park
Sarah Asay Chair Carterville Jan. 2027 provocartervilleneighborhood@gmail.com 385-312-0957
Leah Duncan Vice Chair Carterville Jan. 2025 leahutahhomes@gmail.com 2586 N 850 W 385-286-7828
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Michael Roberts University - BYU Jan. 2027 mike.roberts@byu.edu BYU 229 Hinckley Ctr

Erik Davis, Julie Hatchett University - BYU
David Harding Secretary Dixon Jan. 2027 DaveOfProvo@gmail.com 595 W 400 N 801-310-9970

Dixon
Shannon Bingham Timp Jan. 2027 timpchair@gmail.com 801-356-9611

Timp
Arthur Occon Franklin Jan. 2027 occono17@gmail.com 127 S 600 W 435-940-4151

Franklin
Daniel Friend Vice Chair Franklin South Jan. 2027 daniel@friendforutah.com 974 S Freedom Blvd 801-960-2602

Franklin South
Quinn Peterson Downtown - bus. Jan. 2027 quinn@downtownprovo.org 55 N University #211 801-372-6147

Downtown - res.
Laura Leavitt Vice Chair Joaquin Jan. 2027 lauraleavitt.provo@gmail.com 64 N 400 E 801-655-3369
Leo Lines Joaquin Jan. 2025 ncleo@whd93.com 365 N 600 E 801-636-0268
Jason Ream Joaquin - apts. Jan. 2027 pacifica007@yahoo.com 401 N 750 E
Sariah Hillam Chair Maeser Jan. 2027 hillamdr@hotmail.com 61 S 300 E 801-358-2648

Maeser
East Bay - res.
East Bay - bus.
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